CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.GS1/GS2/GS3/GS4
LINEAR FAMILY
VANDAL RESISTANT FIXTURE
Wall Or Ceiling Mount, Optional Tandem Mount
Fluorescent, LED

• UL/ULC Listed to U.S. and Canadian safety standards. Suitable For Wet Location. IP65.
SERIES	 SIZE	 LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATT	 COLOR TEMP	 VOLTAGE/PWR FACTOR	 FINISH	 OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Instructions for Joining Units for Tandem Option
GS1 = 13"
9" 9"
4"
GS2 = 25-1/2"
GS3 = 36"
GS4 = 49"
LOCKNUT
EACH SIDE
SEALING WASHER
AS REQUIRED CONDUIT STUB
CONNECTOR
SERIES
	 GS1	 =	 GS1 Series 1 Ft Linear
	 GS2	 =	 GS2 Series 2 Ft Linear
	 GS3	 =	 GS3 Series 3 Ft Linear
	 GS4	 =	 GS4 Series 4 Ft Linear
SIZE (TANDEM MOUNT SERIES - 574 ONLY)
	 8’	 =	 8 Foot Tandem (2 or 4 Lamps)
	 12’	 =	 12 Foot Tandem (3 or 6 Lamps)
LENS
	 OPL	 =	 Opal Polycarbonate Lens
	 CPR	 =	 Clear Prismatic Lens
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
	 ND	 =	 Normal Distribution
	 WS	 =	 Wide Spread Distribution
LAMP TYPE/QUANTITY/WATTAGE
	 	Refer to Above Chart
COLOR TEMP (LED ONLY)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range
	 6K	 =	 ±6000K range
VOLTAGE/ POWER FACTOR
	 347	 =	 347 Volts
	 EBU	 =	 High Temp Universal Volt (120-277v)
	 EB	 =	 Electronic Ballast
	 2EB	 =	 Two Electronic Ballasts
	 LPF	 =	 Low Power Factor Ballast
FINISH
	 WH	 =	 White Finish STANDARD
	 BK	 =	 Black Finish
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze Finish
OPTIONS
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	 DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
	 D1	 =	 Linear Fluorescent Dimming Ballast
	 D2	 =	 Step Dimming Ballast for T8 Lamp�
 	 D3	 =	 Compact Fluorescent Dimming Ballast
	 D11	 =	 Step Dimming Ballast for T5 Lamp�
	 PEND	 =	 Pendant Mounting Kit, 1/2” conduit
			   entrance hole.
			   (2) Stem – 12" Stem Included; Custom
			   length as needed. Damp Location.
	 PRS	 =	 Programmable Rapid Start Ballast
	 TDM	 =	 Tandem Mount (GS4 Only, Specify Length)
			   — Includes Mounting Hardware
			   8 Ft Tandem (2 or 4 Lamps)
			   12 Ft Tandem (3 or 6 Lamps)
EMERGENCY OPTIONS❸❹